	序号
	准考证号
	招聘人数
	岗位代码
	综合基础知识
	综合能力测试
	笔试加分
	笔试成绩
	笔试排名
	资格复审
	备注

	1
	10126054508
	1
	26200201
	76
	86
	0
	81
	1
	通过
	进入面试

	2
	10126060202
	1
	26200201
	65
	75
	3
	73
	2
	通过
	进入面试

	3
	10126071901
	1
	26200210
	73.5
	84.5
	3
	82
	1
	
	自愿放弃

	4
	10126035201
	1
	26200210
	64.5
	73.5
	3
	72
	2
	通过
	进入面试

	5
	10126072306
	1
	26200220
	80.5
	83.5
	3
	85
	1
	通过
	进入面试

	6
	10126030727
	1
	26200220
	75
	92.5
	0
	83.8
	2
	通过
	进入面试

	7
	10126037321
	1
	26200230
	78.5
	90
	3
	87.3
	1
	通过
	进入面试

	8
	10126021828
	1
	26200230
	66.5
	85.5
	3
	79
	2
	通过
	进入面试

	9
	10126023728
	1
	26200240
	78
	76
	0
	77
	1
	通过
	进入面试

	10
	10126102502
	1
	26200240
	44.5
	61.5
	3
	56
	2
	通过
	进入面试


